Show Dates
10/3/23
10/20/1/23
10/24/23
10/30/23
10/3/23
10/20/1/23
10/24/23
11/6/23
11/8/23
11/22/23
11/28/23
11/28/23
11/29/23
11/22/23
11/12/23
11/30/23
12/5/23
12/9
12/6/23
12/12/23
12/20/23
12/19/23
12/21/23
12/7/23
11/25/23
12/26/23
12/28/23
12/29/23

Show Title
News Roundup
News Roundup
Lunch Laws
News Roundup
News Roundup
Drive Time Show
News Roundup
News Roundup
News Roundup
News Roundup
Valley Broads

Telemetric Transmission

News Roundup
Drive Time Show
Pledge Drive

Drive Time Show Feltopia
Telemetric Transmission

Unburied Treasure

Drive Time Upstream
Telemetric Transmission

Drive Time Show

Telemetric Transmission

News Roundup

Earth Church W/ Smiley Green

Sports Junkies

Telemetric Transmission

News Roundup
Friday drive time

Timeslot
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:00-12:30pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
12:00pm-1:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
5:00pm-6:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
5:00pm-7:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
4:00pm-6:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
8p-10p
2:00pm-3:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm
12:30pm-1:00pm
4pm - 6pm

Duration Description

0:15
0:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
6:00
15:00
45:00:00
0:04
15:00
0:30
1:00
15:00
0:04
23:09
0:30
0:04
0:30
0:04
15:00
1:00
1:00
0:04
0:15
0:15

Interviews with local history experts

Recycling trash Talk, interviews with Country recycling team

Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 9 origin story

Valley Churches United food drive

Air and Fire Owner discuuses new shop

Interview with brother of local musician who passed away

Interview with actors from Scotts Valley Play, "A Christmas Pageant”

Local historian Scott Tucker discussion of Hwy 9 origin story

Interview with SLVWater District Manager

Local resident Robert Middlton discussing Thanksgiving dinner for local homeless

Conversation with Butcher, larry Vargas, discussing holiday knife safety

Sky Report for the week of Nov. 27th - Dec.1st, focusing on Beaver moon and other astromomy items
Kelly pruden Winter Fair

Mountain Community Theatre Actor/director

Music Student from Las Positas College

Felton Community Hall President , Gene Frostinterview discussesGrey Bears involvement

Sky Report for the week of Dec.5th - Dec.8th, Mercury's greatest elongation & Neptune in Aquarius
Interview with Papa Robert Hill from Bluesadelix (performing at Henflings)

Interview with Reindeer Run promoters - community event - health, fitness, family friendly, socializing
Sky Report for the week of Dec.12th - Dec.15th, "The Flaming Star Nebula" in Auriga & The Geminid meteor shower.
Interview with Poet and Author Kai Siedenburg,

Sky Report for the week of Dec.19th-21st., 1st Quarter Moon South of Nepetune & Following Jupiter's Moon lo
Scott Tucker, Boulder Creek Historian , Brookdale origins

Sensory Tribe live 8 piece performance and Artist Interview with Righteous Sistah, El Kalpa and Band
Sports talk show, including trivia questions

Sky Report of Dec. 26th-29th, Full "Cold" Moon & Capella the "She-Goat" with her three kids
Interview with Non-profit Reindeer Run Organizers Follow Up

Interview with Kelly Finnigan of the Monophonics



